Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Input Power: 13W
Dimming: 0-10v
Input Current @ 120V: 0.102 Amps
Input Current @ 240V: 0.051 Amps
Input Current @ 277V: 0.044 Amps
THD: <10%
Power Factor: >0.99

Example Part Number: ESL-Ti-F304-S-13W-F30
Dimensions:Dimensions:
Ordering Guide:Ordering Guide:
LED F304 SERIES
Technical Specifications PAGE 2 OF 2
Ti F304
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
S 1
CLASS
S 13W (13 Watts)
15W (15 Watts)
18W (18 Watts)
22W (22 Watts)
13W
WATTS
Ti Series
LENS
30 (3000 Kelvin)
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
F
OPTIONS
Copyright © 2018 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
F (Frosted)
Options (Add as Su�x):
ESL-4OCC-LDD